
STARTER HOUSE SALAD	 small	 €	 4,50 
Mixed salad with our 	 large	 €	 6,50 
house dressing	

STARTER CAESAR SALAD		  €	 4,90 
Romaine lettuce, parmesan flakes, croûtons 
and Abacco’s creamy Caesar Dressing2,8

CAPRESE		  €	 7,90 
Cherry Tomatoes, Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil

CHEF’S ICEBERG SALAD		  €	 8,90 
Crisp and fresh, with crunchy bacon1,3,7, 
diced organic egg and our creamy 
Abacco’s Caesar Dressing2,8

BLACK TIGER PRAWNS		  €	12,90 
5 pieces served in a pan with garlic, chili oil, 
and Abacco’s Sauce Cipriani Style2,8

CARPACCIO	 	 €	12,90 
Thinly cut Beef, finest sicilian olive oil, arugula,  
parmesan flakes topped with Abacco’s Sauce 
Cipriani Style2,8

STARTERS
LENTIL SOUP		  €	 6,90 
With italian Pardina-lentils, carrots, celery, 
parmesan flakes and chili oil

SWEET POTATO SOUP		  €	 6,90 
Creamy soup with laurel, curcuma,  
Crème Fraîche and peppery heat

CARROT COCONUT GINGER SOUP		  €	 6,90 
Fruity soup with coconut milk,  
ginger and Crème Fraîche

BEETROOT SOUP		  €	 6,90 
Refined with a light ginger note and cream

TOMATO SOUP		  €	 6,90 
From sun-ripened tomatoes and cream

TOMATO SOUP WITH BUFFALO MOZZARELLA		  €	 8,90 
Grissini with Parma ham and cream

SOUPS
GREEK SALAD		  €	 8,90 
Tomatoes, red onions, cucumber, peperoni, �  
olives13, feta, oregano, olive oil�

CHICKEN SALAD		  €	12,90 
Slices of chicken breast, tomatoes,  
cucumbers, mushrooms, house dressing

MANHATTAN SALAD		  €	15,90 
Fried beef filet strips, fine mixed salad 
with our house dressing

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD		  €	12,90 
Jumbo shrimps, tomatoes, cucumbers 
with our house dressing

MEXICAN SALAD		  €	 8,90 
Slices of chicken breast, corn, tomatoes, 
kidney beans, red onions, house dressing

CAESAR SALAD		  €	 8,90 
Romaine Lettuce, parmesan flakes, croûtons, 
Abacco’s creamy Caesar Dressing2,8 
+ CHICKEN BREAST OR TIGER PRAWNS		  €	13,90

SALADS

Manuel Loza – Rosario Estancia del Carmen – San Jacinto

ARGENTINA  
PREMIUM STEAKS

HUFTSTEAK FROM ARGENTINA 
The special center cut from the top sirloin

For the particu-
larly hungry ...

150 g
€ 9,90

200 g
€ 12,90

250 g
€ 15,90

300 g
€ 18,90

400 g  

€ 23,90

RUMPSTEAK FROM ARGENTINA 
Aromatic and spicy with a fine streak of fat 

 

 

600 g
(2x 300 g)

€ 49,90
200 g
€ 19,90

300 g
€ 28,90

400 g
€ 36,90

500 g
€ 43,90

ENTRECÔTE FROM ARGENTINA (RIB EYE) 
Especially aromatic with  
the typical fat-eye

 

 

600 g
(2x 300 g)

€ 59,90
300 g
€ 29,90

350 g
€ 36,90

400 g
€ 42,90

500 g
€ 52,90

HUFTSTEAK FROM URUGUAY 
Fine and hearty with an intense aroma

For the particu-
larly hungry ...

150 g
€ 11,90

200 g
€ 14,90

250 g
€ 17,90

300 g
€ 19,90

400 g  

€ 25,90

RUMPSTEAK FROM URUGUAY 
Pronounced taste, even marbling  

 

 

600 g
(2x 300 g)

€ 54,90
200 g
€ 19,90

300 g
€ 29,90

400 g
€ 39,90

500 g
€ 47,90

ENTRECÔTE FROM URUGUAY (RIB EYE) 
Fine marbling – a classic  

 

 

600 g
(2x 300 g)

€ 61,90
300 g
€ 29,90

350 g
€ 37,90

400 g
€ 43,90

500 g
€ 53,90

Lady 
,
s  

   Cut

URUGUAY 
PREMIUM STEAKS

Morgan Ranch – Nebraska

US PRIME 
STEAKS

HACKTÄTSCHLI 
100 % US-Angus Beef minced – on the hot stone

200 g
€ 7,90

with fried 
organic egg
€ +1,50

each additonal  
Hacktätschli
€ 3,90

US PRIME NEW YORK STRIP (RUMPSTEAK) 
Intensely marbled with tasty fat margin  

600 g
(2x 300 g)

€ 57,90
300 g
€ 29,90

400 g
€ 41,90

500 g
€ 49,90

US BEEF TRI-TIP (not always available) 
Also called “Major‘s Cut”, especially  
tasty with bite
200 g
€ 12,90

250 g
€ 16,90

300 g
€ 19,90

400 g  

€ 25,90

PASTURE LAMB HUFTSTEAK FROM NEW ZEALAND 
Aromatic and tender
Portion
€ 10,90

Big Portion  
€ 18,90

BLACK ANGUS HUFTSTEAK FROM NEW ZEALAND 
Fine and hearty with an intense aroma
150 g
€ 8,90

200 g
€ 11,90

250 g
€ 14,90

TENDER KIKOK CHICKEN BREAST 
Naturally corn fed
Portion
€ 9,90

We only charge you once. You may then order as much as you like and only pay once!
THE SIDE ORDERS TO OUR STEAKS

HOUSE FRIES | € 0,00  
Spiced with sea salt

HOUSE SALAD | € 4,50  
With our house dressing

CORNCOB | € 4,50 
Panned in butter

WHITE BEANS | € 4,50  
In a spicy chorizo sauce2,3

POTATO GRATIN | € 4,50  
Simply spicy and good

SPINACH | € 4,50  
With cream & garlic

BAKED KARTÖFFELI | € 4,50  
With sour cream

GRILLED VEGETABLES | € 4,50  
Fresh & delicious

SWEET POTATO FRIES | € 4,50  
Crisp and different

CUCUMBER SALAD | € 4,50  
With sour cream dill dressing

PROBABLY THE BEST STEAK IN THE WORLD – 
STRAIGHT FROM OUR CATTLEMEN

Our Steaks are served with house fries and three sauces 
(drü Sössli)=, barbecue, horseradish and chimichurri, à 
discrétion (which means refills at no cost!)
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LUNCH OFFER
Monday to Friday 
11:30 am – 3:00 pm
(public holidays excluded)

CAFÉ DE PARIS-BUTTER� € 3,50 
Refined with many fresh ingredients

GARLIC-BUTTER WITH FRESH HERBS� € 3,50  
Not advisable on a first date

MANGO-CURRY-BUTTER� € 3,50  
Fruity-fresh, spicy 

DRÜ BUTTER IN A PACKAGE� € 8,90 

»SOUP & SALAD« 1 x Soup and 1 x Salad for only € 9,90

LENTIL SOUP�  
With italian Pardina-lentils, carrots, celery, 
parmesan flakes and chili oil

SWEET POTATO SOUP�  
Creamy soup with laurel, curcuma,  
Crème Fraîche and peppery heat

CARROT COCONUT GINGER SOUP�  
Fruity soup with coconut milk,  
ginger and Crème Fraîche

BEETROOT SOUP�  
Refined with a light ginger note and cream

TOMATO SOUP�  
From sun-ripened tomatoes and cream

MEXICAN SALAD�  
Slices of chicken breast, corn, tomatoes, 
kidney beans, red onions, house dressing

GREEK SALAD 
Tomatoes, red onions, cucumber, peperoni, �  
olives13, feta, oregano, olive oil�

CAESAR SALAD�  
Romaine Lettuce, parmesan flakes, croûtons, 
Abacco’s creamy Caesar Dressing2,8

HOUSE SALAD 
Small mixed salad, house dressing

Combine out of our soup and salad offers:

For the particu-
larly hungry ...

CONSCIOUS  
CONSUMPTION OF MEAT
Sustainable and ecologically natural breeding.

Guaranteed hormone- and antibiotic-free.

Freshly harvested herbs!

husgmachti Butter

OUR  RECOMMENDATION
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HOUSEWINE
WHITE / ROSÉ / RED 

0,1 l    € 3,20

TABLE WATER 
0,4 l    € 1,80

BEER

As usual in Germany, tip not included.

1 Colorant,    2 Preservative,    3 Antioxidant,    5 Sulfur,    6 Acidifie,    7 Phosphate,    8 Milk protein,    9 With Caffeine,    10 With Quinine,    11 Sweetening,    12 Phenylalaninespring,    13 Blackened
You may ask our staff for a separat listing with Allergenes.

PREMIUM WATER

Sparkling mineral water	 0,75	l	 €	 4,90
of special quality from the Alps	 0,5	l	 €	 3,90

Still natural water of the highest	 0,75	l	 €	 4,90
quality straight from Tuscany	 0,5	l	 €	 3,90

COCA COLA1,2,9, COCA COLA ZERO1,2,9,11	 0,33	l	 €	 3,90
FANTA, SPRITE, MEZZO MIX1,2,9,11

ORANGINA, ORANGINA ROUGE1	 0,2	l	 €	 2,90

FEVER-TREE
INDIAN TONIC10, ELDERFLOWER TONIC10	 0,2	l	 € 	 3,90 
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC10, DRY TONIC10

SICILIAN BITTER LEMON3,10 
GINGER ALE1, GINGER BEER3

HONEST TEA
RASPBERRY BASIL	 0,33	l	 €	 3,50
MINT
PEACH ROSEMARY�

SOFTDRINKS

VAIHINGER JUICE
APPEL, ORANGE, RHUBARB	 0,3	l	 € 	 3,50
BLACKCURRANT (Nectar) 
PASSION FRUIT (Nectar)	

VAIHINGER SPRITZER
APPEL, ORANGE, RHUBARB	 0,4 	l	 €	 3,90
BLACKCURRANT (Nectar)
PASSION FRUIT (Nectar)

WINE SPRITZER
WHITE | RED	 0,2	l	 €	 4,30

JUICES & SPRITZER

DRAFT BEER
PETERS KÖLSCH	 0,2	l	 €	 2,50	 0,4	l	 €	 4,50
BITBURGER PILS	 0,25	l	 €	 3,90	 0,4	l	 €	 4,90
SPATEN MÜNCHNER HELL	 0,3	l	 €	 3,90	 0,5	l	 €	 4,90
FRANZISKANER WHEATBEER					    0,5	l	 €	 4,90
ALL BEERS ALSO AVAILABLE WITH LEMON�  

ALL DRAFT BEERS ALSO IN THE PITCHER		  1,5	l	 €	 12,90 

FROM THE BOTTLE

                     
A pleasure near and far since 1873			   0,25	l	 €	 3,90

BOTTLED BEER
BITBURGER PILS non alcoholic				   	 0,33	l	 €	 3,90
FRANZISKANER WHEATBEER
non alcoholic | dark beer | crystal wheat	 0,5	l	 €	 4,90

PROSECCO SUPERIORE DOCG BRUT
Santa Margherita	 0,1	l	 €	 4,50
Dry and fine sparkling prosecco	 0,75	l	 €	 29,90
with aromas of pears and apples

PROSECCO 

ROSÉ MALBEC RIQUISIMO
Mauricio Lorca Argentina	 0,2	l	 €	 5,90
Refreshing taste of summer fruits,	 0,75	l	 €	 19,90
with a pleasant lightness

STUDIO BY MIRAVAL ROSÉ
Jolie Pitt & Perrin France	 0,2	l	 €	 8,90
Château Miraval Provence	 0,75	l	 €	 29,90 
Rosé wine with cult status.�
Strong performance with an	 1,5	l	 €	 59,90
appealing fragrance bouquet  
of strawberries and red currants.  
Elegant and with an exclusive
touch of Hollywood in the aftertaste

ROSÉ WINE

RIESLING FELLBACHER GOLDBERG
Fellbacher Weingärtner	 0,2	l	 €	 4,90
Semi dry – off dry
Citrus and peach aromas.
A balanced sweet-sour composition

DAUTEL CHARMEUR
Winery Dautel Bönnigheim	 0,2	l	 €	 7,90
Riesling, Scheurebe, Muscat	 0,75	l	 €	25,90
A flowery, fragrant bouquet  
with lots of fresh fruit, animating  
citrus notes and elegant peach

SAUVIGNON BLANC RIQUISIMO
Mauricio Lorca Argentina	 0,2	l	 €	 5,90
Soft and fruity with exotic notes	 0,75	l	 €	 19,90 
�
PINOT GRIGIO VALDADIGE 
Santa Margherita	 0,2	l	 €	 7,90
A typical Pinot Grigio with intense	 0,75	l	 €	25,90
and versatile fragrance notes

LUGANA SAN VIGILIO
Selva Capuzza Lake Garda	 0,2	l	 €	 7,90
Delicate, creamy, elegant	 0,75 	l	 €	25,90 
with a light citrus note
�
LUGANA I FRATI 
Cà dei Frati Lake Garda	 0,2 	l	 €	 8,90
Fine floral fragrance, pleasantly light	 0,75	l	 €	 29,90

CHARDONNAY RIQUISIMO
Mauricio Lorca Argentina	 0,2	l	 €	 7,90
Fresh and fruity flavors,	 0,75	l	 €	25,90
a typical Chardonnay

WHITE WINE

MALBEC RIQUISIMO
Mauricio Lorca Argentina	 0,2	l	 € 	 5,90
Expressive with typically fruity notes,	 0,75 	l 	 €	 19,90
supple and elegant

MALBEC RESERVE RIQUISIMO
Mauricio Lorca Argentina	 0,2 	l	 €	 9,90
Intense deep red color, full-bodied	 0,75 	l	 €	35,90
and fruity balance of berries and  
woody notes. Spicy flavors of black  
pepper and mint, elegant and smooth  
on the palate

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Mauricio Lorca Argentina	 0,2	l	 €	 7,90
Warm burgundy tones with flavors	 0,75	l	 €	25,90 
of ripe fruits like red plum with a hint�
of chili and red pepper

MERLOT L'OR DU SUD
Winery Ĺ Or du Sud France	 0,2	l	 €	 7,90
Exciting scent of black cherries	 0,75	l	 €	25,90
and juicy blackberries.
Juvenile fresh with a clear flavor

PRIMITIVO ITINERA PRIMA CLASSE 
Winery Itynera Salento	 0,2	l	 €	 7,90
Semi dry with an abundance of flavors	 0,75	l	 €	25,90
like black cherry and cardamom.
Harmoniously smooth on the palate

RED WINE
LLILLET BERRY	 0,2	l	 €	 6,90
LILLET ROSÉ WHITE PEACH3	 0,2	l	 €	 6,90
APEROL SPRITZ1,2,5,11	 0,2	l	 €	 6,90
HUGO5,11	 0,2	l	 €	 6,90
ITALICUS SPRITZ	 0,2	l	 €	 7,90
ITALICUS TONIC10	 0,2	l 	€	 7,90
RAMAZZOTTI ROSATO MIO1	 0,2	l	 €	 6,90
RAMAZZOTTI FRESCO MULE1	 0,2	l	 €	 6,90
WODKA MARTINI	 5	cl	 €	 6,90
MARTINI BIANCO5	 5	cl	 €	 5,90
MARTINI FIERO TONIC	 0,2	l	 € 	 6,90
CAMPARI ORANGE1	 0,2	l	 €	 6,90

APERITIF

MANGO	 0,4	l	 €	 4,50 
CRANBERRY 
RASPBERRY-GINGER 
LAVENDER-LIME 
ORANGE-LEMON

ESPECIALLY DELICIOUS AS A LONG DRINK  
WITH A SHOT OF GIN (4 cl)			  €	 9,90

ABACCO’S HOMEMADE  
LEMONADE

CAFE SPECIALTIES BY

ESPRESSO			  €	 2,50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO			  €	 3,90
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO8			   €	 2,70
DOUBLE ESPRESSO MACCHIATO8 			   €	 4,30
CAFE CRÈME			  €	 2,90
CAPPUCCINO8 small			  €	 3,50
CAPPUCCINO8 regular			  €	 4,30
LATTE MACCHIATO8			   €	 3,70
WHITE COFFEE8			   €	 3,70

All coffees also available descaffeinated.
Oatly Barista Oat Drink no additional charge.

HOT CHOCOLATE			  €	 3,50
CHOCOLATE + WHIPPED CREAM8			  €	 4,10

TEA
EARL GREY			  € 	 3,50
DARJEELING  
PURE GREEN
RED SPRING  
CHAMOMILE MIX
FRESH MINT	

HOT DRINKS

ABACCO’S WINE - DECANTER

Due to our wine-decanter your wine will be
perfectly oxygenated and develops its  

full taste and flavors. A perfect enjoyment!

Also available as a special gift idea € 19.90

LUNCH OFFER
Monday to Friday 
11:30 am – 3:00 pm
(public holidays excluded)


